
BIRKENHEAD SWIMMING CLUB PB's  GIRLS 25 METRES 
January-19
 NAME  DOB FREE BACK BREAST FLY
ANDERSON KATE 12/02/28 46.66 40.24 1021.12

OWENS CHARLOTTE 11/04/04 47.74 38.78
WILLIAMS ISABELLE 11/07/15 40.19 37.34 47.81
ROGALA KARMEN 11/08/25 27.03 30.16 31.63 32.83

SANDOW ISOBEL 10/01/27 31.94 32.69 55.99 33.65

SMITH IMOGEN 09/12/06 21.54 28.57 26.65 25.16
RAMSAY CHARLOTTE 09/08/23
DEAN SUMMER 09/08/03 20.99 25.88 24.34 28.70
PANKHURST REEFE 09/08/02 17.83 25.37 28.21 21.01
WHYTE ROSIE 09/07/21 19.81 24.33 26.50 23.43
CROSS JEMIMA 09/02/27

NUTTALL FREYA 08/12/14 19.65 23.26 24.55 21.69
ALIU SOPHIA 08/11/04 21.44 27.33 29.86 27.99
LOMAS KAITLYN 08/08/04 23.16 24.57 35.13 28.21
OWENS IMOGEN 08/05/26 18.57 22.51 24.87 20.94
BAILEY HALLIE 08/05/18 20.81 26.07 28.51 26.08

JONES ISABELLE 07/12/20 17.57 20.93 24.56 19.87
CROSS LUCY 07/09/13 21.31 27.62 29.13 28.37
WYLDE CHARLOTTE 07/03/16 16.76 19.89 24.38 17.16
BOWERS CHLOE 07/03/16
BARNARD RHIANNON 07/02/21 15.84 20.14 21.51 21.06
SMITH OLIVIA 07/02/07 25.43 32.44 29.93 30.15
HADLAND ANAIS 07/01/22 18.69 23.69 23.22

DOUGHTY NIAMH 06/11/30 18.00 26.23 22.56 18.69
WILLIS ISABELLE 06/11/28 17.81 23.72 25.57 27.37
WILLIAMS ELLA 06/11/23
RADCLYFFE ELIZA 06/06/24
ORAM EMMA 06/05/26 19.48 23.32 28.43 24.59

BYRNE MEGAN 05/07/24 17.06 26.43 25.22
ANDERSON EVA 05/07/15 18.11 28.40 25.96 19.12
O'HALLORAN MADELINE 05/05/12 20.06
STIRRUP EVIE 05/05/08 17.26 27.87 25.78 22.11
NAYLOR ISABELLE 05/05/10 16.91 20.57 21.63 20.41
HORMAN LUCY 05/03/28 16.00 17.00 20.67 18.00
JACKSON LULU 05/02/14 19.62 21.78 24.97 25.06
YOUNG DANIELLE 05/02/04 19.33 27.50 27.82 24.17

DOUGLAS KATE 04/07/17 16.88 20.08 24.76 16.83
CARLESS ZOE 04/01/09 14.04 18.00 19.34 15.80

JAMES CHLOE 03/08/18 14.69 19.15 18.53 16.38
LONG GRACE 03/05/03 14.82 17.42 20.95 15.31
AINSWORTH FREYA 03/03/19 14.57 18.16 19.63 15.57
WYLDE NIAMH 03/01/08 14.25 17.60 23.25 16.14

HEARN RUBY 02/05/15 13.47 21.30 17.94 15.00
SIMPSON ELLIE 02/04/07

BARTON REBEKAH 01/09/06 14.56 19.46 21.38 17.48
HIGNETT LYDIA 00/01/19 14.89 21.57 23.20 17.36
ROBSON SARAH 98/10/18 14.96 18.74 19.69 17.60
LONG FRANCESCA 98/02/17 14.86 19.46 20.30 16.59
MOORE SUE 16.86 19.62 21.40 19.13
LAFFIN CAROLINE 16.90 19.44 20.31 17.41

SPRINT AWARDS BRONZE 21.00 24.70 27.20 23.20
SILVER 18.30 21.50 23.80 20.30
GOLD 16.70 19.60 21.70 18.50



BIRKENHEAD SWIMMING CLUB PB's GIRLS 50 METRES 
January-19
 NAME  DOB FREE BACK BREAST FLY

SMITH IMOGEN 09/12/06 49.57
RAMSAY CHARLOTTE 09/08/23
DEAN SUMMER 09/08/03 46.87 53.04 54.90 1-12.93
PANKHURST REEFE 09/08/02 40.80 48.02 1-00.04 43.25
WHYTE ROSIE 09/07/21 45.72 52.94 57.94 55.68
CROSS JEMIMA 09/02/27

NUTTALL FREYA 08/12/14 43.56 52.09 56.72 50.56
ALIU SOPHIA 08/11/04 55.15 57.20 1-12.62 1-00.00
LOMAS KAITLYN 08/08/04 49.59 53,58 1-17.44 1-05.34
OWENS IMOGEN 08/05/26 39.13 45.98 55.94 48.32
BAILEY HALLIE 08/05/18 48.50 1-00.25 59.06 56.13

JONES ISABELLE 07/12/20 40.73 44.26 56.84 45.35
CROSS LUCY 07/09/13 53.93 1-04.00
WYLDE CHARLOTTE 07/03/16 35.36 41.03 54.31 39.80
BOWERS CHLOE 07/03/16 37.75 43.71 52.65 47.93
RONALD MARY-JANE 07/03/10 36.43 41.53 46.30 41.75
BARNARD RHIANNON 07/02/21 35.60 42.74 50.03 55.72
SMITH OLIVIA 07/02/07 53.43 1-04.50 59.81
HADLAND ANAIS 07/01/22 50.56

DOUGHTY NIAMH 06/11/30 37.37 41.61 49.50 45.33
WILLIS ISABELLE 06/11/28 38.52 44.15 1-00.28 59.13
WILLIAMS ELLA 06/11/23 1-11.33 1-02.52
RADCLYFFE ELIZA 06/06/24 32.14 37.46 42.31 39.00
ORAM EMMA 06/05/26 51.54
AWSARE SIONA 06/05/23 59.02 1-27.17 1-19.20

BYRNE MEGAN 05/07/24 37.93 42.45 50.94 50.53
DANHER MAISIE 05/07/30 57.98
ANDERSON EVA 05/07/15 37.75 46.95 58.80 44.00
NAYLOR ISABELLE 05/05/10 35.33 39.74 46.12 42.90
O'HALLORAN MADELINE 05/05/12 42.53 51.53 51.87 46.84
STIRRUP EVIE 05/05/08 36.87 45.23 47.25 46.86
HORMAN LUCY 05/03/28 33.37 35.60 39.79 36.93
JACKSON LULU 05/02/14 42.67 51.95 50.81
YOUNG DANIELLE 05/02/04 45.78 47.86 53.26 54.82

DOUGLAS KATE 04/07/17 36.43 41.02 51.69 39.54
CARLESS ZOE 04/01/04 29.71 37.87 42.95 36.06

JAMES CHLOE 03/08/18 31.30 34.94 38.67 34.29
LONG GRACE 03/05/03 30.62 34.94 44.06 34.03
AINSWORTH FREYA 03/03/19 29.91 34.93 39.66 33.76
WYLDE NIAMH 03/01/08 31.18 32.89 43.41 36.75

HEARN RUBY 02/05/15 28.75 32.77 37.74 30.62
SIMPSON ELLIE 02/04/07
McINSTRY ERIN 37.32

REBAKAH BARTON 01/09/06 30.42 37.41 39.50 34.57
BOTTING KATIE 34.18 45.19 37.82

HIGNETT LYDIA 00/01/19 32.82 40.90 42.59 37.75
WILM BETTINA 42.48 1-02.87 55.56 54.00
JACKSON COLETTE 40.12 49.45 45.44 48.35
ROBSON SARAH 98/10/18 32.78 39.56 41.82 41.12
LONG FRANCESCA 98/02/17 31.63 36.75 45.54 35.07
MOORE SUE 37.07 40.91 49.41 43.27
COOKE LYNDSEY 29.71 33.62 41.11 33.18
WINTER SIOBHAN 28.64 33.25 35.51 32.21
SMITHER LYNETTE 36.69 41.09 46.68 39.36

SPRINT AWARDS BRONZE 47.00 54.40 1-00.40 52.40
SILVER 41.00 47.50 52.70 45.70
GOLD 37.20 43.00 48.00 41.50



BIRKENHEAD SWIMMING CLUB PB's GIRLS 100 METRES 
January-19
 NAME  DOB FREE BACK BREAST FLY
SMITH IMOGEN 09/12/06 2-09.42
DEAN SUMMER 09/08/03 1-51.63 2-07.69 2.04.00 2-25.41
PANKHURST REEFE 09/08/02 1-32.44 1-44.59 2-31.57 1-57.05
WHYTE ROSIE 09/07/21 1-40.04 2-16.63 2-02.63

NUTTALL FREYA 08/12/14 2-05.39
ALIU SOPHIA 08/11/04 1-48.75 2-21.52 2-24.18
LOMAS KAITLYN 08/08/04 2-01.54 2-01.11 2-39.90
OWENS IMOGEN 08/05/26 1-28.74 1-40.40 1-58.08
BAILEY HALLIE 08/05/18 1-59.10 2-02.41 2-06.34

JONES ISABELLE 07/12/20 1-53.92 2-06.15
WYLDE CHARLOTTE 07/03/16 1-16.81 1-27.94 2-00.89 1-38.62
BOWERS CHLOE 07/03/16 1-29.07 1-37.14 1-58.11 1-59.38
RONALD MARY-JANE 07/03/10 1-18.71 1-21.50 1-44.16 1-33.44
BARNARD RHIANNON 07/02/21 1-50.57
SMITH OLIVIA 07/02/07 1-58.51 2-17.94

DOUGHTY NIAMH 06/11/30 1-23.39 1-33.28 1-44.25
WILLIS ISABELLE 06/11/28 1-27.59 1-38.58 2-10.90 2-38.37
RADCLYFFE ELIZA 06/06/24 1-10.50 1-18.66 1-29.23 1-25.00
AWSARE SIONA 06/05/23 2-07.42 2-39.41

BYRNE MEGAN 05/07/24 1-28.55 1-35.38 1-54.93 1-49.46
DANHER MAISIE 05/07/30 1-58.31
ANDERSON EVA 05/07/15 1-29.93 1-41.00 2-09.20 1-44.08
NAYLOR ISABELLE 05/05/10 1-17.65 1-29.75 1-40.56
O'HALLORAN MADELINE 05/05/12 1-31.32 2-09.36 1-44.66
STIRRUP EVIE 05/05/08 1-27.09 1-43.97 1-48.05
HORMAN LUCY 05/03/28 1-11.94 1-15.83 1-24.86 1-34.28
JACKSON LULU 05/02/14 1-49.10 1-45.69
YOUNG DANIELLE 05/02/04 2-10.05 2-17.25

DOUGLAS KATE 04/07/17 1-19.50 1-34.17 1-49.18 1-36.84
CARLESS ZOE 04/01/04 1-03.45 1-19.33 1-31.51 1-25.49

JAMES CHLOE 03/08/18 1-06.72 1-15.33 1-24.14 1-18.01
LONG GRACE 03/05/03 1-04.26 1-12.26 1-31.70 1-17.64
AINSWORTH FREYA 03/03/19 1-04.76 1-13.41 1-27.01 1-16.81
WYLDE NIAMH 03/01/08 1-06.81 1-10.05 1-35.09 1-25.78

HEARN RUBY 02/05/15 1-02.97 1-12.41 1-21.51 1-11.09
SIMPSON ELLIE 02/04/07
McINSTRY ERIN 1-45.53

BARTON REBEKAH 01/09/06 1-06.86 1-18.75 1-30.52 1-26.04
BOTTING KATIE 1-19.26 1-32.03 1-36.65 1-32.19

HIGNETT LYDIA 00/01/19 1-12.39 1-27.73 1-41.20 1-27.46
ROBSON SARAH 98/10/18 1-17.51 1-22.50 1-32.09 1-47.39
LONG FRANCESCA 98/02/17 1-09.61 1-18.46 1-35.06 1-20.80
WILM BETTINA 1-31.00 2-05.72
JACKSON COLETTE 1-32.37 1-42.47
MOORE SUE 1-13.08 1-22.26 1-29.74 1-26.43
COOKE LYNDSEY 1-03.25 1-11.60 1-28.45 1-14.31
WINTER SIOBHAN 1-02.05 1-08.84 1-18.46 1-10.38
SMITHER LYNETTE 1-15.81 1-26.64 1-37.89 1-30.89

SPRINT AWARDS BRONZE 1-44.00 1-56.56 2.12.00 1-53.80
SILVER 1-31.00 1-41.40 1-55.40 1-39.40
GOLD 1-22.80 1-32.00 1-44.80 1-30.40



BIRKENHEAD SWIMMING CLUB PB's GIRLS MEDLEY 
January-19
 NAME  DOB 4 X 1 4 X 2 4x4
ROGALA KARMEN 11/08/25 2-24.54

SANDOW ISOBEL 10/01/27 2-43.00

SMITH IMOGEN 09/12/06 2-07.29
DEAN SUMMER 09/08/03 2-00.82
PANKHURST REEFE 09/08/02 1-44.31 4-05.84
WHYTE ROSIE 09/07/21 1-49.16 4-44.48
CROSS JEMIMA 09/02/27 3-02.39

NUTTALL FREYA 08/12/14 1-51.75
ALIU SOPHIA 08/11/04 2-07.03
LOMAS KAITLYN 08/08/04 2-18.23
OWENS IMOGEN 08/05/26 1-47.74
BAILEY HALLIE 08/05/18 1-57.97 5-01.05

JONES ISABELLE 07/12/20 1-43.19
CROSS LUCY 07/09/13 2-11.46 4-40.69
WYLDE CHARLOTTE 07/03/16 1-31.12
BOWERS CHLOE 07/03/16 1-42.37
RONALD MARY-JANE 07/03/10 6-44.37
BARNARD RHIANNON 07/02/21 1-36.78

DOUGHTY NIAMH 06/11/30 1-37.02
WILLIS ISABELLE 06/11/28 2-00.05 4-19.11

BYRNE MEGAN 05/07/24 1-40.50 4-03.34
DANHER MAISIE 05/07/30 1-50.25
ANDERSON EVA 05/07/15 1-44.79 4-00.94
RADCLYFFE ELIZA 06/06/24 1-21.88 2-44.97 5-55.97
NAYLOR ISABELLE 05/05/10 1-31.71 3-21.45 7-05.25
O'HALLORAN MADELINE 05/05/12 1-59.57
STIRRUP EVIE 05/05/08 1-40.37
HORMAN LUCY 05/03/28 1-29.99 2-56.24
YOUNG DANIELLE 05/02/04 2-07.51

DOUGLAS KATE 04/07/17 1-32.30 3-08.84
CARLESS ZOE 04/01/04 1-41.13 2-51.93

JAMES CHLOE 03/08/13 1-15.69 2-40.39 5-38.33
LONG GRACE 03/05/03 1-16.15 2-40.56 5-44.07
AINSWORTH FREYA 03/03/19 1-15.91 2-40.27 5-45.99
WYLDE NIAMH 03/01/08 1-16.84 2-43.89 6-21.05

HEARN RUBY 02/05/15 1-12.40 2-35.61 5-32.89
SIMPSON ELLIE 02/04/07

BARTON REBEKAH 01/09/06 1-21.82 2-52.68
BOTTING KATIE 1-28.83 3-09.54
HIGNETT LYDIA 00/01/19 1-32.06 3-08.72
LONG FRANCESCA 98/02/17 1-20.95 2-15.12 6-07.81
WILM BETTINA 1-52.50 3-56.69
JACKSON COLETTE 1-41.82
COOKE LYNDSEY 1-15.42 2-53.16
WINTER SIOBHAN 1-12.65 2-33.34 5-42.90
MOORE SUE 1-29.81
SMITHER LYNETTE 1-29.77 3-12.86

SPRINT AWARDS BRONZE 1-58.60
SILVER 1-43.60
GOLD 1-34.10
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